# LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY COMCERN.	
The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she,	
in the following quarter section, Township 34N	,
	l
of Section(s)  Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the Lynn  Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the Lynn  County, in the State of Nevada,  Mining District, in Eureka County, in the State of Nevada,  on the 6 day of Tune , 1977.	1
on the 6 day of Time 1977.	
The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators	
The name(s) and post office	
is (are):  Post Office Address	
Name Post Office Address	
T. W. Naylor Agent for	
Carlin Gold Mining Co. P.O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada	
foot long and &oo feet wide,	
The Claim is 1200 feet long and 600 feet wide, direction	
TOPE TOPE IS CONTINUE	
and 50 feet in a East direction from the data and so feet in a Forther with 300 feet in width on each side of monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted.	N.,
ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengths of ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengths of ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengths of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the claim. The general	- >
of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on tage of the claim. The general the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general the discovery had denosit and premises is from the East	
the discovery monument and centerline of the Claim.  the discovery monument and centerline of the Claim.  Course of the lode deposit and premises is from the East  direction.	
to the West direction.	. 2
	.n
the definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such the erection of the boundaries of the Claim, together the claim, toget	
The number, location and markings on each boundary or cor-	
The number, location and markings on the	
may monument is as 10110Ws:	
Markings Description	
Tool deposit works and a state of the state	_
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No33 Post 1 4"X4"X43 wooden post	
S. F. C. South RO23 Post Z 434342 Gooden post	-
80. 4	
No. 3: S Side CenterSSC South No.33 Post3 4x4x411 veoden post	
No. 4: SWC Cor SWC South No.33 Post 4 4x4x44 wooden post	-
No. 5: NW Cor NWC South No.33: Post 5 4x4x415 vooden post	-
Post 6 -4X4X4's wooder post	-
No. 6: N Side Centernsc South 10.72	as
As erected on the ground pach boundary of corner	
The location work consisted of making a claim map as pro-	
	,
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 6 day of June 1979.	
/ / /	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S): RECORDER'S STAMP	_
Carlin Gold Mining	Cc
Carlin Gold Mining Co  EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA  WILLS A CHARACH RECORDS.  69242	to
August 28 to 79 of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 376 RECORDS	s of
Caylor Gold Mining Co EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA WILLIS A OUPAON RESONDED	
Carlo Go la Maring D EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA 3.00	
1418 tcal	
69242	
	1
300x 72 PAGE 376	
SUMM- PAGE-	ء م <del>ت</del>

	r T T	манам	IТ	МАЧ	CONCERN:
mr	ALL	11110			

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	that he (she,
cortilics	Lode Mining Claim
they) has (have) located the South No. 34 in the following quarter section(s):  of Section(s)  No. 3.5N., in the Lynn	W 14 + NE 14
SOE M.D. County	in the se-
Mining District, in Eureka 1979 on the 6 day of Trime . 1979	ess(es) of the locators
on the 6 day of Time  The name(s) and post office addr	
is (are):	Post Office Address
Name	POSC OZZZZZ
T. W. Naylor Agent for	Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
Carlin Gold Mining Co. P.U.	BOX 772
:	
	LOA feet wide,
The Claim is 1500 feet lor feet is claimed in a	nd and fruit assertion
The Claim is 13 claimed in a	direction from the discov-
such that feet in a fish of loc	ation is posted, lengthwise
ery monument, at which the Notice fe	et in width on each the general
and feet in a feet in a ery monument, at which the Notice of Loc of the claim, together with 200 feet the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposit and premises	the Claim.
the trace and deposit and parent	
to the West airection.	the Claim, together with
The definition of the boundary the crection of boundary or corner monutes the crection of boundary or corner monutes was completed by the	ies of the Claim, together with ments, and the marking of such 1979.
COLO OT COLUMNATE OF ANY	UF (1) # 1./1/1 ( 1
the definition of the poundary the crection of boundary or corner monutation the crection of boundary or corner monutation of the poundary or corner monutation of the poundary the creck of the corner mark	ings on each boundary or cor-
the number, location and mark	1.19
ner monument 15 ds 10110	Description
Markings'	
- a govern No 34 Post	1 4"X4"X4\s' wooden post
No. 1: NE Cor NE C Source No. 74 Post	2 4x4x4½ wooden post
No. 2: SE Cor SE C Signa No. 34.	
ConterSSC South No. 34 Posts	4x4x4x wooden text
No. 3: State Centerson	4 4X4X415 wooden post
No. 4: S W Cor Suc South	5 AVAVA wooden nost
No. 5: N W Cor NWC South No. 34 Post	5 4x4x435 wooden post
	6 -4x4x43 wooden post
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 34 Post As erected on the ground each boundary	v or corner monument is marked as
as erected on the ground each boundar	
As erected on the ground eder tape described above by	of making a claim map as pro-
The location work consisted	
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	Time 1979.
DATED this 6 day of	
/ /	PECORDER'S STAMP
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	AT THE REQUEST OF
- 1 1 / 2 - 1 Gr - 1	Carlin Gold Mining Ln
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	30 11 A. M.
O 1. C. H. Minim Co.	72 - OFFICIAL
Calla Dola III	RECORDS, PAGE
	WILL A. DAPAOLI
69243	Recorder 3.00
OJARU .	72 377
The state of the s	1 th and the same

A	AYT.	моны	TT	MAY	CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT WAT CONSESSED	tooytiful that he (she,
The undersigned hereby certifi	Lode Mining Claim
in the following data	TOWNSHIP 344
of Section(s) 2 Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the Ly Rouge County of the Cou	ty, in the State of Nevada,
Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the Ly Mining District, in Eureka Coun on the 6 day of 7 and 19	79.
on the h day of	Adress(es) of the locators
The name(s) and post office a	datess/est ex
is (are):	
Name	Post Office Address
T. W. Naylor Agent for	and a straight Nameda
Carlin Gold Mining Co. P	.O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
	: /
feet	long and 400 feet wide,  an Fost direction  direction from the discov-
such that 1450 feet is claimed in	an East the discov-
feet in a West	lengthwise
ery monument, at which the Notice of L of the claim, together with 200 of the claim, monument and centerline	feet in width on each side of
TE THE CIVILLY CONVEY	LE LEA AISIM. THE CONCLUS
the alscovery montment and premise	s is from the <u>Fast</u>
to the <u>West</u> direction.	
	ries of the Claim, together with numents, and the marking of such
The definition of the corner mor	numents, and the marking of such
The definition of the boundary or corner more more more more more more more than the second and	lay of Junp
location and mai	rkings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
	pescription
Location Markings	
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 35 Post	1 4"X4"X413 wooden post
NO. 1: NE COT NE C South No. 35 Post	2 4X4X41; wooden post
NO. 2:	1
No. 3: S Side CenterSSC South No. 35 Pos	t3 4x4x4k wooden post
	t 4 4X4X41s wooden post
NO. 4:	/
No. 5: NW Cor NWC South No. 35 Pos	t 5 4X4X43 vooden post
NO. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 35 Pos	
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 33 103	control marked as
As erected on the ground each boundar	ry or corner monument is marked as
me location work consiste	d of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 6 day of	June 1979.
DATED this 19 day of	<u></u>
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
	• •
Trade lacent for	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Callin Gold Mining Co.	Carlin Gold Mining Co August 28 19 79
O 11 Gall Mining Co.	en Audust 25 (742)
21100	in Book 72 of OFFICIAL
·	RECORDS, page
69244	File No. 69244 Fee \$ 3.00
والمستود والمراوية والموارك وا	
•	воок: 73 раст 378

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:			
	ies (certify) that he (she,		
The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the South No. 36 Lode Mining Claim they) has (have) located the South No. 36 NEV4 + NWV4			
in the following quarter section()	Township 34N		
of Section(s) 2 Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the L. Mining District, in Eureka County  Apr. Of 1/4.226 , 19	ynn ty, in the State of Nevada,		
The name(s) and post office a	ddress(es) of the locators		
is (are):			
Name	Post Office Address		
T. W. Naylor Agent for	.O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada		
Carlin Gold Milling Go.	~ \ \ \ \		
	< T T		
The Claim is 1500 feet	long and 600 feet wide, direction		
such that 1450 feet is claimed in	a West direction direction the discov-		
such that 1450 feet is claimed in and 50 feet in a Fact ery monument, at which the Notice of L	ocation is posted, lengthwise		
ery monument, at which the Notice of L of the claim, together with 300 centerline	feet in width on each side of		
of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline course of the lode deposit and premise direction.	of the Claim.		
course or the lode deposition.			
	aries of the Claim, together with numents, and the marking of such		
The definition of the boundary or corner more the erection of boundary or corner more than the formulated by the	numents, and the marking of such		
the erection of boundary or corner more more more marked by the _6 _ 6	lay of June 1974		
whe number, location and man	rkings on each boundary or cor-		
ner monument is as follows:			
Location Markings	Description		
NO. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 36 Post	1 4"X4"X431 wooden post		
S. F. C. South No. 24Post	2 4X4X4 <sup>1</sup> 2' wooden post		
NO. 2.	l .		
No. 3: S Side CenterSSC South No. 36 Post			
NO. 1.	t 4 4X4X445 wooden post		
No. 5: N W Cor NWC South No. 36 Pos	t 5 4x4x41; wooder post		
N Side CenterNSC South No. 36 Fos	t 6 -4X4X44 vooden post		
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as			
The location work consister	d of making a claim map as pro-		
DATED this 6 day of	June 19-79.		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP		
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF		
· TW Neder agent for	Carlin Gold Mining Co.		
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	August 28 19 79  at 30 rains, past 11 A. M.		
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	. / / // OFFICIAL		
	REGORDS, page 379 RECORDS . OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA		
	WILL A. DaPACLI		
69245	PAO'No. 69245 For 3.00		
the state of the s	72 274		
	800K 72 PAGE 379		

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN.	that he lebe.
The undersigned hereby certif	ies (certify) that he (she,
they; has (have) located the South No. in the following quarter section(s):	7 (
in the following date as 2	Township 34N
Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the L. Mining District, in Eureka Coun on the 6 day of Jime, 19	ity, in the State of Nevada,
Mining District, in Eureka 19	79.
on the 6 day of 1111	language (os) of the locators
The name(s) and post office a	iddress (es) or the
is (are):	
Name	Post Office Address
T. W. Naylor Agent for	
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	P.O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
·	
The Claim is 1500 feet such that 1450 feet is claimed in and 50 feet in a West ery monument, at which the Notice of I the Claim, together with 300	long and 600 feet wide,
The Claim is 1300 feet is claimed in	a fast direction
and 50 feet in a West	coation is posted, lengthwise
ery monument, at which the Notice of I of the claim, together with 300	feet in width on each side of
	es is from the
whe definition of the bounda	aries of the Claim, together with numents, and the marking of such
the definition of the bounds the erection of boundary or corner monagements was completed by the	day of June 1979.
The number, location and ma	rkings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
Location Markings	Description
	. 4"X4"X435" wooden post
No. 1: NE COT NE C South No. 37 Pos	
No. 2: SE Cor SE C South No. 37 Pos	t 2 4X4X41, wooden post
and compact the No. 27 Pos	t3 4x4x44 wooden post
RO. 4:	t 4 4X4X44 wooden post
No. 5. N W Cor NWC South No. 37 Pos	t 5 4x4x4k wonden past
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 37 Pos	st o marked as
As erected on the ground each bounda	ry or corner monument is marked as
a bod above by the late	
The location work consiste	d of making a claim map as pro-
wided in N.R.S. 51/.040.	•
DATED this 6 day of	June 19 <u>79</u> .
/ /	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
· The Newton agent for	Carlin Gold Mining Co. August 28 19 79
2 1 20 1	30 mim. past 11 A. M.
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	L Zont 72 of OFFICIAL
	REGORDS, page 380 RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
The state of the s	WILL A. DePAOLI Rescriber
69246	PHo No. 69245 Fan \$ 3.00
The state of the s	800K 72 PAGE 380
	BUUR

TO ALL WHOM IT PART COME	
The undersigned hereby certif	ies (certify) that he (she)
The undersigned hereby certification they) has (have) located the South No. in the following quarter section(s):	NEVU & NWY4
in the following quarter	Township 34N
of Section(s) 2  Pange 50E , M.D.B.6M., in the 1	lynn in the State of Nevada,
Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the 1 Mining District, in Eureka Cour on the 6 day of Time , 19	AZA
on the 6 day of Time	<u> </u>
The name(s) and post office a	address(es) of the locators
is (are):	\ \
	Post Office Address
Name	
T. W. Naylor Agent for	
	P.O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
The Claim is 1500 feet	long and 600 feet wide, direction
such that 1450 feet is claimed in	a West direction
and ra feet in a East	- in a nosted lengthwise
ery monument, at which the Notice of I of the claim, together with 300 centerline	Location is posted, 2013
VE LUG CTGTIII'S COGCOULT	TE THE CIAIM. THE GENERAL
the discovery monument and centerline course of the lode deposit and premise	es is from the Fast
course of the lode deposit and premise	
to the <u>West</u> direction.	together with
The definition of the bound	aries of the Claim, together with numents, and the marking of such
The definition of the bound the crection of boundary or corner mo	day of Tilde 1979.
- Contract to the Companies My Color - Color	
mbo number, location and ma	rkings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
/ /	Description
Location Markings	
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 39 Pos	t_1 4"X4"X4½ wooden post
No. 2: SE Cor SE C South No. 3 Pos	t 2 4X4X43 wooden post
c cita Contarest South No. 20 Pos	t3 4x4x41st wooden post
	st 4 4x4x414 wooden post
NO. 4:	•
110.5.	st 5 4x4x4k wooden post
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 38 Pos	st 6 4X4X43 vooden post
As erected on the ground each bounda	ry or corner monument is marked as
accerited above by Intolet - with	
The location work consiste	ed of making a claim map as pro-
12-3 in N D S 517.040	
DATED this 6 day of	June 1979.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	Carlin Gold Mining Co.
I'm mayor tog	∞ August 28 19 79
Cali Cald Mining Co.	30 mins past 11 A. M.
Laria Soil mining	L Rook /C el OFFICIAL
•	OF FUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
which will be the second of the second process of the second of the seco	WILL A. DAPAOLI
69247	Reporter 50.00 File No. 69247 Fee \$ 3.00
The state of the s	
	800K 72 PAGE 381

TO APP MICH II AME	in the balaba
The undersigned hereby certification they) has (have) located the South No. 2 they) has provided the South No. 2 they has provided the South No. 2 they has provided the South No. 2 they have provided the	les (certify) that he (she, 39 Lode Mining Claim
they) has (have) located the	NE Va Township 34N
Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the Ly Mining District, in Eureka County	ty, in the State of Mothers,
Mining District, in Eureka constant on the 6 day of June 19	saves (os) of the locators
The name(s) and post office a	ddress (es) or the
is (are):	Post Office Address
Name	Post Gizza
T. W. Naylor Agent for	
Carlin Gold Mining Co. P	.O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
	long and 600 feet wide,
such that 1450 feet is claimed in feet in a West	a East: direction
such that 1450 feet is claimed in and 50 at which the Notice of L	direction from the discov
of the claim, together with juri-	of the claim. The general
of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline course of the lode deposit and premise direction.	5 15 110
to the <u>West</u>	hardbor with
The definition of the boundarthe erection of boundary or corner mon	numents, and the marking of such
the erection of boundary or corner mon	lay of June
The number, location and man	kings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
Togation Markings	Description
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 34Post	1 4"X4"X4½ wooden post
No. 2: SECor SEC South No.34 Post	2 4X4X4½' wcocen post
No. 3: S Side CenterSSC South No. 34 Post	t3 4x4x4½1 vooden post
No. 4: S W Cor SWC South No. 34 Post	t 4 4X4X415 wooden post
NO. 1.	t 5 4x4x4k knoden post
No. 5. 26 Pos	
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 94 155  As erected on the ground each boundary tape	ry or corner monument is marked as
The location work consister	d of making a claim map as pro
DATED this 6 day of	June 1979.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	Carlin Gold Mining Co
C 1: C 11 Mining Car	30 mins. pest 11 A. M.
( walker bold 1111ming so:	In Book 72 of OFFICIAL, RECORDS, page 382, RECORDS
•	OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA  WILL A. DAPAOLI
69248	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
05%40	File No. 59248 Fee \$ 3:00
they bear \$100 feet and the second feet and th	800K 72 PAGE 382

mΛ	ATT.	ыном	TT	MAY	CONCERN:
יויר ז	A 1.1.	WILLOW			

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN.	that he lebe.
The undersigned hereby certification of the second	ies (certify) that he (she)
they) has (have) located the South No. in the following quarter section(s):	NEVa de NW14
in the following quarter scottent-	Township 34N
of Section(s) 2 Range 50E M.D.B.&M., in the L.	ynn in the State of Nevada,
Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the L. Mining District, in Eureka Coun on the 6 day of Time , 19	Ey, In the beat of the
on the 6 day of Time	
The name(s) and post office a	ddress(es) of the locators
Tue name(s) and Pos-	\ \
is (are):	Post Office Address
Name	POSC OTZZZZ
- v Newley Agent for	
T. W. Naylor Agent for	
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	.O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
	long and 600 feet wide,
The Claim is 1500 feet	long and 600 direction
such that 1450 feet is claimed in and 50 feet in a East ery monument, at which the Notice of L	a West trom the discov-
and so feet in a East	arrection is posted, lengthwise
ery monument, at which the Notice of L of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline the discovery monument and premise	feet in width on each side of
of the Claum, codection	LE LEA AISIN. THE GENERAL
the discovery monument and centerline course of the lode deposit and premise direction.	es is from the <b>East</b>
course of the load direction.	/ /
to the West	nries of the Claim, together with numents, and the marking of such
The definition of the boundary fine erection of boundary or corner more than the formulated by the	writes of the citating of such
the erection of boundary or corner mor	Tay of Tune, 1979.
the erection of boundary or corner mor	
mbe number location and man	rkings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
	Description
Location Markings	
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 40 Post	4"X4"X41g1 wooden post
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 44 Fos	
S F C South No. 40 Post	t 2 4X4X4131 wooden post
NO. 4.	
No. 3: S Side CenterSSC South No. 40 Pos	E3 4X4X45 W000En isses
a trans Cur South No. Re Pos	t 4 4X4X43 wooden post
No. 1.	i -
No. 5: NW Cor NWC South No. 40 Pos	t 5 4X4X41s wooden post
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 10 Pos	t 6 -484843   ROBERT 1855
anch houndal	ry or corner monument is marked as
As erected on the ground each boundar	°•
The location work consiste	d of making a claim map as pro-
	i
DATED this 6 day of	Time , 1979.
DATED this O day of	
TOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	4.
10	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	Carlin Gold Mining Co.
	on August 28 19.79
Carlin Gold Minma Co.	er 30 mins, pest 11 A. M. in Book 72 of OFFICIAL
JULIUS SERVICE STATE OF THE SE	NECORDS, page383 RECORDS
•	OR SUBERA COUNTY, NEVAUA
Company of the Compan	Will A DaPAOLI Recorder
69249	File No. 69249 Fee \$ 3:00
State Control of the	100K 72 PAGE 383

# LODE MINING CLAIM

69250 LODE HINTED	
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	that he (she.
The undersigned hereby certifies	Lode Mining Claim
they) has (have) located the South No. 1 N in the following quarter section(s): N	Township 34N
Range 50E M.D.B.&M., in the Lynn Range District, in Eureka County	, in the State of Nevada,
on the 6 day of Time  The name(s) and post office add	ress(es) of the locators
is (are): Name	Post Office Address
T. W. Naylor Agent for  Carlin Gold Mining Co. P.O	. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
:	
The Claim is 1500 feet los such that 1450 feet is claimed in a West feet in a West	and 600 feet wide,
The Claim is 1500 feet to	East from the discov-
such that 1450 feet is claimed in a and 50 feet in a West ery monument, at which the Notice of 100 ery monument, together with 300 feet	direction from lengthwise
and at which the Notice of the morument, at which the Notice of the Morting of the Morting of the Notice of the Morting of the M	eet in width on each stud
ery monument, at which the kottler of the claim, together with 300 for the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposit and premises	is from the <u>East</u>
the date the lode deposit and premate.	/ /
course of the lode deposit and protection. to the West direction.	ies of the Claim, together with ments, and the marking of such
The definition of the boundar the erection of boundary or corner monutation of the corner monutation of the corner monutations completed by the 6 days	ments, and the marking of our
areation of poundary A da	v of Julie
manuscritis and mark	cings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
narkings'	Description
No. 1: NE Cor NEC South No. 41 Post	4"X4"X41s1 wooden post
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 41 Post	c AYAYAL! wooden post
No. 2: SE Cor SE C South No. 41 Post	2 4X4X41; wooden post
c Side CenterSSC South No. 41 Post	3 4x4x45' wooden post
No. 3: Side Centers South No. 41 Post	4 4X4X43 wooden post
No. 4: S W Cor SEC SOUTH NO. 41	- tytytte wooden nost
No. 5: N W Cor NWC South No. 4 Post	5 4X4X415 kooden post
I t Post	6 · 4X4X44 wooden post
arected on the ground each boundar	y or corner mondament
described above and location work consisted	of making a claim map as pro-
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	19 79.
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 6 day of J	une
STENATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
The A great Con	Carlin Gold Mining Co
1000000	of 72 mins, part 11 A. 1c.
Coxlin Gald Mining Co	RECORDS, 1988 TO HEYADA
	WILL A. Dollar
69250	File No. 69250 Fee \$ \$-
	800K 72 PAGE 384
_	1

OURUL	
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	that he (she,
a barehy certifies	Lode Mining Claim  NW/4, SE/4, SW/4
they) has (have) located the South No. 42 they) has (have) a located the south No. 42 in the following quarter section(s): NEY in the following quarter section(s): Very	Township 34N
of Sections, in the	in the State of Nevada,
nickrick ill	
on the 6 day of Line, 1976  The name(s) and post office addr	ess(es) of the locators
The name(s) and post office	
is (are):	Post Office Address
Name	\.
T. W. Naylor Agent for P.O.	Eox 979 Carlin, Nevada
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	
	feet wide,
such that 1450 feet is claimed in a and 50 feet in a East and monument, at which the Notice of Locary monument, at which the Notice of feet in a f	and 600 feet wide.
such that 1450 feet is claimed in a and 50 feet in a East and Feet in a East of the claim, together with 300 feet the discovery monument and centerline of the discovery monument and premises	ation is posted, lengthwise
ery monument, at which the Notice fe	et in width on tageneral
of the claim, together with a very soft the discovery monument and centerline of the discovery direction.	is from the East
the discovery mode deposit and premises	
course of the lode deposit direction. to the West direction.	les of the Claim, together with ments, and the marking of such
The definition of the boundary the erection of boundary or corner monutes the completed by the 6 day	ments, and the marking of such
ream At Boundari	( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( (
the erection of boundary or corner monus the erection of boundary or corner monus menuments was completed by the6 day	ings on each boundary or cor-
mber location and	
ner monument is as rollo.	Description
te who are s	
No 42 Post	4"x4"x4!e wooden post
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 42 Post	2 4X4X42 wooden post
No. 2: SECor SEC SUCH MOTE	4x4x45 wooden post
No. 2: S Side CenterSSC South No. 42 Post3	twistle wooden post
S W Cor SNC South No. 42 Post	4 4X4X435 wooden post
No. 4: NW Cor NWC South No. 42 Post	5 4X4X4's wooden post
. NO. J	C - AVAYA'S Wooden post
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 42 Post  As erected on the ground each boundary  As excited above by Mta tape.	y or corner monument is marked de
As erected on the ground each both described above by metal tope	
described above by	of making a claim map as pro-
_ 1 47 D C MOLLANGE	•
DATED this 6 day of 7	<u>ime</u> , 1979.
/ /	PECONDER'S STAMP
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF. Carlin Gold Mining Co.
The la agent for	August 28 19.73
Culin Gold Mining Co	at 30 mins. part 11 A. M.
Carlin Gold Moning Co	385 RECORDS
	OF EGREKA COOK
And the state of t	File No. 69251 Fee \$ 3.00
69251	
The second secon	BOOK 72 PAGE 385

TE MAY CONCERN:	
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:  The undersigned hereby certification for the country of the country	es (certify) that he (she,
they has (have) located the South No. 4 in the following quarter section(s):  of Section(s)  M.D.B.&M., in the Ly	VEYW SEYW Township 34N
of Section(s) 2  M.D.B.&M., in the Ly	on Shake of Nevada.
of Section(s)  Range 50E, M.D.B.&M., in the Ly  Mining District, in Eureka Count  on the 6 day of June, 19	y, in the State of Nevada,
on the 6 day of Tune	79
The name(s) and post office ad	idress(es) of the locators
is (are):	Post Office Address
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Madros
T. W. Naylor Agent for	.O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
Carlin Gold Milling Co.	O. Box 979 Carrent Management
The Claim is 1500 feet 1	ong and 600 feet wide, direction
such that 1450 feet is claimed in and 50 feet in a West ery monument, at which the Notice of Ice	a East discov-
such that 145 feet in a West	vation is posted, lengthwise
ery monument, at which the Notice of Lo of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline	feet in width on each side of
the discourse and premises	s is from the List
to the West direction.	, homether with
mbo definition of the bounda	ries of the Claim, together with uments, and the marking of such
the erection of boundary or corner mon	uments, and the markets, 1972.
The definition of the bounda the erection of boundary or corner mon named that was completed by the 6 d	a) or over
mbe number, location and mar	kings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
/ /	Description
Location - Markings	i 4"X4"X4is' wooden past
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 47 Post	2 4x4x4 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>5</sub> * wooden post
No. 3: Side CenterSSC South No. 43 Post	4 AYAYAk wooden post
NO. 4 h	4 4X4X4½ wooden post
	5 4X4X4k wooden post
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 43 Pos	t 6 ·4x4x43 manner property is marked as
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 17 Side CenterNSC South	ry or corner monument 12
described above at	i of making a claim map as pro-
	3
DATED this 6 day of	Tune 1979.
	RECORDER'S STAMP
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	
40 A	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co.
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	August 28 19.72
O 1. C. 11 Minime Co	30 mint, past 11 H- M.
Carles Dold Toller	in 2001 12 of OFFICIAL
	AZ EHRSKA COUNTY, HETTON
	Will A DaRAOU
69252	FIIS No. 69252" Foo \$ 3.00
	100K 72 PAGE 386

TO ADD MION II HAT CONCERN.	•
The undersigned hereby cer	tifies (certify) that he (she,
they) has (have) located the South	No. 44 Lode Mining Claim
in the following quarter section(s): of Section(s) 2 Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the	Township 34N
Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the	Lynn County in the State Of Nevada.
Mining District, in Eureka Con the 6 day of Time	19 74
The name(s) and post office is (are):	ce address(es) of the locators
is later.	\ \
Name	Post Office Address
T. W. Naylor Agent for	
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	P.O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
The Claim is . 1500 fee	et long and 600 feet wide,
The Claim is 1500 feet such that 1450 feet is claimed	in a West direction
and 50 feet in a East ery monument, at which the Notice of	direction from the discov-
ery monument, at which the Notice of	feet in width on each side of
of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerlin	ne of the claim. The general
course of the lode deposit and premi	ises is from the <u>East</u>
to the West direction.	/ /
The definition of the boun	ndaries of the Claim, together with
the erection of boundary or corner is monuments was completed by the6	monuments, and the marking of such
The number, location and a	markings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
Location Markings:	Description
	Allertherial and the area
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 44P.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
No. 2: SECor SEC South No. 44Pe	ost 2 4X4X4½' wooden post
No. 3: S Side CenterSSC South No. 44 Po	ost3 4x4x4k¹ wooden nost
7 1	
No. 4: S W Cor SWC South No. 4 4 Pe	ost 4 4X4X4½ wooden post
No. 5: N W Cor NWC South No. 44 P.	ost 5 4X4X4's wooden post
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 44 Po	ost 6 4X4X4's wooden post
As erected on the ground each bound	ary or corner monument is marked as
described above by metal tape	<u> </u>
The location work consist	ed of making a claim map as pro-
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
DATED this 6 day of	Tune, 19.79.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	
STOUNTONE OF BOOM ON (C)	RECORDER'S STAMP
· The last and Par	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Castin Gold Manny Co.	Carlin Gold Mining Co
Coult Call M- Ca	at 30 mins pest 11 A. M.
-as one Join III Many	in Book72 of OFFICIAL
•	RECORDS, page
	WILL A. DePAOLI
69253	69253 Fee \$ 3.00
والمراح والمساورة والمراجع والم	77 201

	htt.	MOHW	IТ	MAY	CONCERN:
4.4	RLL	31110000			

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN	(-amtiful that he (she,
The undersigned hereby certifice they) has (have) located the South No. 41	Lode Mining Claim
they) has (have) located the South No. 4	5 1/4
of Section(s) 2 Range 50E, M.D.B.&M., in the Lynn Mining District, in Eureka County on the 6 day of June, 197	in the State of Nevada,
Range John Eureka Councy	4.
Mining District, in Eureka County on the 6 day of Time, 197	L the locators
on the 6 day of	iress (es) of the localisa
The name(s) and P	
is (are):	Post Office Address
Name	
T. W. Naylor Agent for	
P. C	D. Rox 979 Carlin, Nevada
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	~ \ \.
	<u> </u>
The Claim is 1500 feet lo	ong and 600 feet wide,
such that 1450 feet is claimed in a feet in a West	East from the discov-
Shell that 193V Week	and thuise
and 50 the Notice of Lor	carrier and ach side of
ery monument, at which the hold of the claim, together with 300 for the discovery monument and conterline of the lode devosit and premises	f the claim. The general
the discovery monument and contestine of	is from the <u>East</u>
course of the some almostion.	- / /
to the Wase	t - wher with
The definition of the boundary the erection of boundary or corner months the erection of completed by the 6 definition of the boundary or corner months.	ments, and the marking of such
the erection of boundary of the 6 de	ay of June
monuments was completed by the	on each boundary or cor-
The number, location and mark	kings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
in the same in	<u>Description</u>
Location Markings	Ally Ally All wooden post
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 45 Post	1 4"X4"X4131 wooden post
The state of the Park	2 4x4x43 wooden post
No. 3: S Side CenterSSC South No. 45 Post	3 4x4x4x woonen post
No. 3: South No. 14 & Post	4 4X4X4½ vooden nost
NO. 5: N W Cor NWC South No. 45 Post	5 4x4x4's vooden post
No. 5: NW.Cor NWC South No. 27	6 - AYAYAS wooden post
NO. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 45 Post	as marked as
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 45	y or corner monument is marrie
described above bymetal_tape_	
described and the consisted	of making a claim map as pro-
The location Work Consustation	
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	19 70
DATED this 6 day of	TUNIE.
/ /	RECORDER'S STAMP
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Carlin Gold Minny Co:	Carlin Gold Mining Co. August 28 1979
7 0	30 mins part 11 A.M.
Crylin Gold Minns Co.	
	RECORDS, PEGA 388 RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
1	WILL A. DAPAOLI
69254	Racorder File No. 69254 Fee \$ 3.00
だしみもり	
The second secon	BOOK 72 PAGE 388

1.			
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	or (cortify) that he (she,		
The undersigned hereby certified they) has (have) located the South No. (A	Lode Mining Claim		
in the following quarter ";	Township 344		
of Section(s) 2  Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the Lyn  Rureka County	in the State of Nevada,		
Mining District, in Time, 197	<u>'9</u> .		
The name(s) and post office ad	dress(es) of the locators		
The name(s) and post office	. 1		
is (are):	Post Office Address		
Name	·		
T. W. Naylor Agent for	O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada		
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	0. BOX 373 GGEZGET		
•	<u> </u>		
The Claim is 1500 feet 1	ong and 600 feet wide, direction		
such that 1450 feet is claimed in and 50 feet in a Fast ery monument, at which the Notice of Lo	a West direction from the discov-		
and 50 feet in a Fast	cation is posted, lengthwise		
ery monument, at which the Notice of Lo of the claim, together with 300 of the discovery monument and centerline of	eet in width on each and		
the discovery managest and premises	is from the <u>Fast</u>		
course of the formal airection.			
	ries of the Claim, together with uments, and the marking of such		
the erection of boundary of torms 6 de	ay of June 111.		
manuments was compensed by the and mar	kings on each boundary or cor-		
The number, location and more monument is as follows:			
	Description		
Location Markings	1 4"X4"X413' wooden post		
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 46 Post			
	2 4x4x45' wooden post		
S Side CenterSSC South No. 46 Post	3 4x4x45 wooden post		
SWC South No. 46 Post 4 4X4X415 wooden post			
NO. 3. Like Post	5 4x4x4!s wooden post		
No. 5: N W Cor NEC Soller No. 45 Page	6 - AVAYA' wooder post		
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 46 Post			
No. 6: N Side Centernst south no. 5.  As erected on the ground each boundar	y or corner monant		
described above by <u>metal tape</u>	d of making a claim map as pro-		
baten this 6 day of J	une 1979.		
/ /			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP HECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF		
Till I man Har	Carlin Gold Mining Co		
Custin Gold Mining Co	on August 28 1979 of 30 mins part 11 A. M.		
Creatin Gold Minim Co	is Real 72 of OFFICIAL		
	OF FUETTA COUNTY, NEVADA		
COPIE	V/LL A. DePAOLI Recordar		
69255	си но . 69255 Foo \$ 3:00		
Management of the second secon	ROOK 72 PAGE 389		

i	
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	(gortify) that he (she,
The undersigned hereby certifies	Lode Mining Claim
	Township 34N
in the following quarter sometimes of the following	TOWNSHIP
in the following quarter  of Section(s) 2  Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the Lynn  Mining District, in Eureka County  Mining District, in Eureka , 1979	, in the State of Nevada,
Range 50E M. Bureka County Mining District, in Eureka , 1979 on the 6 day of June , 1979	
on the 6 way of Joseph affice add	ress(es) of the locators
on the 6 day of June  The name(s) and post office add	
is (are):	Post Office Address
Name	
T. W. Naylor Agent for	
	. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	
-	
such that 1450 feet is claimed in a west	and 600 feet wide,
The Claim is 1500 feet 10	direction direction
such that 1450 feet is claimed in a such that 1450 feet in a West and feet in a west ery monument, at which the Notice of Local ery monument ery mon	direction from the discovery
and 50 feet in a West and 50 feet in a west and 50 feet in a west a series of Local ery monument, at which the Notice of Local ery monument and centerline of the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposit and premises	ation is posted, ach side of
ery monument, at the glaim, together with 300	f the claim. The general
the discovery monument and centerline of	is from the East
of the claim, together with the discovery monument and centerline of the discovery monument and premises course of the lode deposit and premises to the West direction.	- / - /
to the West	ies of the Claim, together with ments, and the marking of such
The definition of the Boundary or corner monu	ments, and the marking of
the prection of poundary, / da	v or Julie
mand mark	ings on each boundary or cor-
The number, location and	
ner monument is as follows:	Description
Location Markings	lui noot
No. 1: N E Cor N E C South No. 47 Post	1 4"X4"X4'3' wooden post
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 47Post	2 4X4X412 wooden post
No. 2: SECor SEC South No. 47133	A.A.A.A. wooden post
No. 3: Side CenterSSC South No. 47 Post:	3 434347
e w Cor SWC South No. 47 Post	4 4X4X41/2 wooden post
No. 4: 3 Bost	5 4x4x415 vooden post
No. 5: N W Cor MMC South No. 47 1035	
on NT Post	6 -4x4x45 Pagaren pust
no	y or corner monument 12
As exected on the ground tap described above by metal tap	2
described associated	of making a claim map as pro-
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	•
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 6 day of 1	une 1979.
DATED this _b_ day	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
. Trop in agent you	Carlin Gold Mining Co.— August 28 19 79
C. J. Golf Minns Co.	30 -1- 220 11 17. 25.
C. J. Gold Maning Co.	h Book 72 of OFFICIAL RECORDS. pege 300 RECORDS
	AT MERCH COURT, METORY
b	WILL A. Daprocis
69256	File No. 69255, Fee \$ 3.00
	77 000 390
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ROOK AGE

TO WRE HOLD AT THE TANK	
The undersigned hereby cert:	ifies (certify) that he (she,
thou has (have) located the South No	. 48 Lode Mining Claim
they) has (have) located the South No in the following quarter section(s):	SEVy & SWYY
of Section(s) 2	
Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Eureka Coron the 6 day of June	unty in the State of Nevada,
Mining District, in Lureka Co	1970.
on the 6 day of June	., <u>71</u> .
mbo mamodel and nost office	address(es) of the locators
is (are):	( )
12 /arel:	\ \
Name	Post Office Address
<del></del>	\ \
T. W. Naylor Agent for	
A villa Call Water Ca	P.O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	T.O. BOX 775 CALLERY RESIDE
<del>(</del>	
The Claim is 1500 feet	long and 600 feet wide, direction
such that 1450 feet is claimed i	in a West direction
such that 1450 feet is claimed is and 50 feet in a Fast	direction from the discov
ery monument, at which the Notice of	Location is posted, rendemnise
of the claim, together with 300	Teet in width on each stacks.
of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and conterline	on is from the Fact
course of the lode deposit and premis	Ses 13 110m = 1.0
to the West direction.	
who definition of the bound	daries of the Claim, together with
the erection of boundary or corner and monuments was completed by the 6	day of June 1979.
	the an each houndary or cur-
The number, location and man	arkings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: N E Cor N E C South No. 4 8 Po	st 1 4"X4"X413" wooden post
NO. I. WE COL IN IS O MARKET MEETING	<del></del>
No. 2: SE Cor SE C South No.4870	st 2 4X4X41; wooden post
No. 3: S Side CenterSSC South No. 48 Po	St. 4x4x43 Vooden bost
SW Cor SWC South No. 48 Po	st 4 4X4X414 wooden nost
No. 4: 3W COL SHE SHELL NO. 475.0	
No. 5: N W Cor NWC South No. 48Po	st 5 4x4x4k wooden post
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 48Po	st 6 4X4X43 wooden post
**************************************	
As erected on the ground each bounds	ary or corner monument is marked as
described above by YECU CAVE	?
A section work consists	ed of making a claim map as pro-
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
1 /	<del></del>
DATED this 6 day of _	June , 19 79.
/ /	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
1.11 10	Carlin Gold Mining Co.
Carlin Gold Mining G	os August 28 19-79
1.6444	at 30 mire. part 11 A. M.
Colla bold Minimi to	L tot 72 of OFFICIAL
	RECORDS, page 391 , REGORDS
•	OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
	WILL A. DePAGLI Reporter
	File No 69257, Fee \$ 3.00
<u> </u>	77 4144 391 -

	<b>5.7.</b> T	WITOM	TT	MAY	CONCERN	;
71723	MILL	****				

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	that he (she,
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:  The undersigned hereby certifies they) has (have) located the South No. 49 they following quarter section(s):	Lode Mining Claim
the that located the South No. 49	S E Y 4
they) has (have) located the South No. 47 in the following quarter section(s):	SE V4 Township 34N
in the following quarter  of Section(s) 2  Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the Lynn  Range 50E , Eureka County	in the State of Nevada,
Range 50k in Eureka Councy	a.
of Section(s) 2  Range 50E, M.D.B.&M., in the Lynn Range District, in Eureka County on the 6 day of June, 197	L the locators
on the 6 day of June  The name(s) and post office add	ress(es) of the local
The name(s) and re-	
is (are):	Post Office Address
Name	·
T. W. Naylor Agent for	
P ()	. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	
such that 1450 feet is claimed in a and 50 feet in a Wist ery monument, at which the Notice of Local the Claim, together with 200 feet in a content	/ of feet wide.
feet lo	ong and 600 direction
The Claim is 1300 claimed in a	Fast on from the discov-
such that 1450 in a West	Sarion is posted, lengthwise
and 50 at which the Notice of Lot	eet in width on each side of
of the claim, together with 100 conterline of	f the claim. The general
such thatfeet in a	is from the
of the claim, together with the discovery monument and centerline of the discovery monument and premises course of the lode deposit and premises to the west	, was with
to the WEST	ies of the Claim, together with
The definition of the boundary or corner monu	ries of the Claim, together with ments, and the marking of such
ation of boundary / da	W OI JUIL
Trem bac and mark	kings on each boundary or col-
The number, location and more	kings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as locations	Description
Location Markings	
a graph via 44 Post	1 4"X4"X4½' wooden post
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South les 11	2 4x4x4½' wooden post
SE Cor SE C South No. 44 Post	4332
No. 2: Side CenterSSC South No. 49 Post	3 4x4x41; wooden post
No. 3: Side Centers of Section 1	4 AVAVAR wooden post
S W Cor SNC South No. 49 Post	4 4X4X415 wooden post
No. 4: SW Cot	5 4x4x44 wooden post
No. 5: NW Cor NWC South No. 7	totall moden rost
10 (0 50-01	t 6 -4x4x43 white marked as
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 44 Post As erected on the ground each boundar	y or corner monument is market
As erected on the ground each tape	
as erected on the grown tal tape described above by metal tape	d of making a claim map as pro-
The location work consisted	u 02 555
DATED this 6 day of	June
/ /	RECORDER'S STAMP
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER S STEEL
	camin Gold Mining-Co-
. TW Na W gaesties	August 28 19.79
Carlin Gold Mining Co	at 30 mire. pasi ill.
Carli Gold Manne Co	in Book 72 of OFFICER
- MALLANDER OF THE PARTY OF THE	
	WILL A. DEFACE
CACL	69258 Fee 8 3.00
69258	202
No. of Concession, Name of Street, Springer, S	72 PAGE 392

	***	ыном	TT	MAY	CONCERN:
ma	D 1.1.	WILLIAM	~ *	1441	

TO MED HILOS. 22	and the hollohous
The undersigned hereby certif	ies (certify) that he (she)
The undersigned hereby certification they) has (have) located the South No. in the following quarter section(s): 2 of Section(s) 2 ll Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the L. Mining District, in Eureka County of Triple 19	NW/4 & SF/4 3 NW/4 & NE/4
in the following quarter section(s):	Township 34N
of Section(s) M.D.B.&M., in theL	ynn the Chare of Nevada.
Mining District, in Eureka Coun	ity, in the state of motion
The name(s) and post office a	ddress(es) of the locators
The name(s) and post of	( )
is (are):	Post Office Address
Name	Post office
T. W. Naylor Agent for	P.O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	P.O. BOX 377 GULTAN
such that 1450 feet is claimed in and 50 feet in a East ery monument, at which the Notice of I	long and 600 feet wide,
The Claim is 15 Ulaimed in	a West direction
such that 1450 feet in a Fast	direction from the discov-
and 50 at which the Notice of I	ocation is posted, rengenized
ery monument, at which the Notice of I of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline	feet in width on each such
the discovery monument and centerline	of the Claim. The Santa
the discovery monument and centerline course of the lode deposit and premise direction.	es is itom end _Bri=
to the <u>West</u> direction.	/ / IV an exist
assimition of the bound	aries of the Claim, together with numents, and the marking of such
The definition of corner more	numents, and the marking of such
The definition of the bounds the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 6	day of June 17.
Beningered and	rkings on each boundary or cor-
The number, location and ma	Ixings on seen
ner monument is as follows:	
Location Markings	Description
	thythyld unden nest
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 50 Pos	t 1 4"X4"X4151 wooden post
a n a C F C South No. Ca Pos	t 2 4X4X4½' wooden post
NO. 2.	
No. 3: Side CenterSSC South No. 50 Pos	E3 4X4X43 WOODEN TO U.S.
No. 4: S W Cor SWC South No. 50 Pos	t 4 4X4X41 <sub>5</sub> wooden post
D () Pos	st 5 4x4x413 readen past
No. 5: N Side CenterNSC South No. 50 Pos	
No. 6: N Side Centernsc South No. 4 Viol	
As erected on the ground each bounda	ry or corner monument 10 meet
The location work consiste	d of making a claim map as pro-
13_5 &m N D % . 51/4U9V+	
DATED this 6 day of	Tune 19.79.
DATED this o day of _	70011
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
SIGNATOR & OF BOOKER	RECORDER & STATE
	Carlin Gold Mining Co.
Carlin Gold Mining Co	August 28 19 79
	30 -iss past 1] A. M.
Carling Gold Mining Co	72 of OFFICIAL
See 1844	1 account - 193 RECORDS
•	OF EUREX. COUNTY, NEVADA WILL A. DoPAGLI
المعامل والمراكبة والمركبة والمراكبة والمراكبة والمراكبة والمراكبة	Downstar '
69259	File No 69258. Fee \$ 3,00
and the same have been also the same the same and	77 200 393
	8OOK/_APAGE

### LODE MINING CLAIM 69260

חיים	nt.t.	WHOM	IT	MAY	CONCERN:
TO	****	11110			

TO ALL WILL	OM IT MAY CONCERN:	i dan ka Jaha
	The undersigned hereby certi	fies (certify) that he (she,
they) has	(have) located the South No.	- in the second
in the fol	n(s) 2; 11 DE, M.D.B.&M., in the	SE 14 S NE 19 Township 34N
Range50	Eureka Cov	inty, in the State of Nevada,
Mining Dia	day of June 1	Lynn inty, in the State of Nevada, 19 79.
On the	/a) and most office	address(es) of the locators
	The name(s) and post office	( \
is (are):		Post Office Address
	Name	
T. W. Nay	lor Agent for	
Carlin Go	ld Mining Co.	P.O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
	/	
	mbe Claim is 1500 feet	long and 600 feet wide,
ench tha	. I A FORT IS CLAIMED	the discove
and	o feet in a West	location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of
ery monu	ment, at which the house	feet in width on each side of of the claim. The general ses is from the <b>East</b>
of the c	overy monument and centerline	e of the Claim.
CONTINE U	I LIIC TOTAL	303 20
		daries of the Claim, together with onuments, and the marking of such
	The definition of the boundary or corner m	daries of the Claim, together on onuments, and the marking of such day of Tune, 1979.
the erec	was completed by the _6	day of Tune, 1979.
Hortetilet	- location and m	markings on each boundary or cor-
nor mon	ment is as follows:	
HEE MOIN	Madeiner	Description
/ ./		Augangala vooden post
no. 1:	N E Cor N E C South No. 5 Pe	ost 1 4"y4"x4151 wooden post
No. 2:		ost 2 4X4X41; wooden post
No. 3:	S Side CenterSSC South No. 51 P.	ost3 4x4x4131 wooden post
/ /		ost 4 4X4X4½ wooden post
No. 4:	TI NO FI P	ost 5 4X4X4's wooden post
ท₀. 5:		
No. 6:	N Side CenterNSC South No. 51 P	ost 6 -484,493 Emmin parked as
As erec	cted on the ground each bound	dary or corner monument is marked as
descril		
	The location work consist	ted of making a claim map as pro-
vided	4 N D S . 51/. U4U .	
/	DATED this 6 day of	June
STONAT	cure of Locator(s):	RECORDER'S STAMP
		RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
· TW	Numb agent for	Carlin Gold Mining Co
<u> </u>	1 1 1 1 1	.30 mbrs. part 11 A. M.
Carl	in Gold Muning Co.	h book 72 at OFFICIAL
		RECORDS, page 394 RECORDS . OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
	and the state of t	1
•	69260	Fild No. 6926 Passerder 3.00
		100K 72 PAGE 394
		_ · · · — - · ·

mo.	P T T	WHOM	ΤT	MAY	CONCERN:
ראים	F 1 . 1 .	MUUN		~	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:					
A 4	es (certify) that he (she,				
they has (have) located the South No. 52 Lode Mining Claim they) has (nave) located the South No. 52 Lode Mining Claim					
in the following data and the following data					
of Section(s) 2 Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the Lynn Range County, in the State of Nevada,					
Mining District, in Eureka Count on the 6 day of Tune 197	79 •				
on the 6 day or					
The name(s) and post office ac	idless (ea)				
is (are):	\ \ \				
Name	Post Office Address				
T. W. Naylor Agent for	O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada				
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	.0. BOX 777 GENERAL				
	and 600 feet wide,				
The Claim is 1500 feet 1	ong and Jobb direction				
such that 1450 feet is claimed in and 50 feet in a South and ery monument, at which the Notice of Ice	a <u>North</u> direction from the discov-				
and 50 feet in a South	ocation is posted, lengthwise				
ery monument, at which the Notice of Lo of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposit and premises	feet in width on each side of				
the discovery monument and centerline of the discovery monument and premises course of the lode deposit and premises	s 15 170m - 1121				
to the Sauch					
The definition of the bounda	ries of the Claim, together with uments, and the marking of such				
the erection of boundary or corner mon	ay of June 1979.				
The definition of the bounda the erection of boundary or corner mon manuments was completed by the _6 d	an each boundary or cor-				
who number, location and mai	kings on each boundary or cor-				
ner monument is as follows:	Description				
Location Markings					
200 E 200 at	_1 _4"X4"X4!s1 wooden post				
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 3 A FOST	a cutatel morden poet				
No. 2: SE Cor SE C South No.52 Post	2 4X4X4½' wooden post				
Post	3 4x4x4½ wooden post				
No. 3: Side Centers Country CO Post	4 4X4X41/3 wooden post				
100	ī				
No. 5: N W Cor NWC South No. 52 Post	5 4X4X4's wooden post				
NU					
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 52 Post 6 4x4x415 wonden post					
on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked					
described above by					
dod in N.R.S. 517.040.					
DATED this 6 day of June , 1979.					
/ /					
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP				
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF				
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	Carlin Gold Mining Co. August 28 19 79				
7 0	a) 30 mir. per 11 A. M.				
( lay his Gold Manny la.	to Book 72 of OFFICIAL				
	RECORDS, page 395 RECORDS OF EURERA COUNTY, NEVADA				
	WILL A. DoFAOLI				
69261	PS No. 6926] - Fee \$ 3:00				
VVIV.					
Pages to be a state of the stat	800K 72 PAGE 395				

# 69262 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

novecon:	
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:  The undersigned hereby certifies ( South No. 53	certify) that he (she,
andorsigned hereby certifies	Lode Mining Claim
they) has (have) located the South No. 53 they) has (parter section(s): 5w/4	SEY
they) has (have) located the South No. 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Township 348
of Section(s) 2,3 of Section(s) M.D.B.6M., in the Lynn County,	in the State of Nevada,
of Sections, M.D.B. 61). County,	in the State
**************************************	1.1
on the 6 day of June	relest of the locators
on the 6 day of June  The name(s) and post office addre	55 (63) 0-
The name (s) and po-	\ \ \
is (are):	Post Office Address
	1.1
Name	
T. W. Naylor Agent for	
, P.U.	Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	
Callin	
	feet wide,
The Claim is 1500 feet long such that 1450 feet is claimed in a	g and 600 direction
The Claim is 130V aimed in a	West direction from the discov-
such that 1450 feet is claimed in a such that 1450 feet in a Fost and feet in a feet is nonument, at which the Notice of Local feet is claimed in a feet in	direction and lengthwise
and 50 to which the Notice of Loca	tion is pool on each side or
and monument, at which the ago fee	The general
of the claim, together with and centerline of	from the East
such that 1450 feet in a Fast and 50 feet in a Fast of Loca ery monument, at which the Notice of Loca of the claim, together with 300 feet the discovery monument and centerline of the discovery monument and premises in the local deposit and the local deposit and premises in the local deposit and the	S LISH STORY
to theto	as of the Claim, was of such
The definition of the boundary	ents, and the marking 1979.
to the <u>West</u> The definition of the boundaries  the erection of boundary or corner monum  the erection of the erect	of June
the erection of completed by the _b	-k houndary or cor-
The definition of the boundary the erection of boundary or corner monum the erection of boundary or corner monum the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by theb day	ngs on each boundary
- Lov Incation	
ner monument is as follows:	pescription
M-~V1005	
Tocation	4"X4"X4's' wooden post
NE Cor NE C South No. 53 Post 1	
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 53 Post 2	4X4X43 wooden post
S E Cor S E C South No. 331032	
No. 2: S E COF  S Side CenterSSC South No. 53 Post3	4x4x413 wooden post
S Side CenterSSC South No. 5 J. J. S.	1-n nost
Post in Such No. 6 2 Post	4 4X4X43 wooden post
NO. 4: S W Cor SWC South No. 3 5	nost
No. 4: No. 53 Post	5 4x4x4k vooden post
No. 5: N W Cor NWC South No. 17	worden post
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 53 Post	6 -4 <u>X4X43 - Manual</u>
No. 6: N Side Centernou october	or corner monument is marked as
the ground each boundary	01 002
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 53 Post  As erected on the ground each boundary described above by Metal tape	of making a claim map as pro-
described above ofsted	of making a claim map us t
who location work consider	
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	. 19 70.
vided in with	une 1 11 14
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 6 day of 7	
	RECORDER'S STAMP
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
	AECORDED AT THE REVOICE
and learn	Carlin Gold Mining Co.
Curlin Gold Mining Co	on August 28 10 79 A. M.
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	et 30 pales, part 11 A.M.
( arlia Gold Wheness 42	M Book 72 of OFFICIAL RECORDS, page 396 RECORDS. RECORDS, PAGE COUNTY, NEVADA
The state of the s	
•	MILL W. Day I
40000	Recorder 3:00
69262	Ma Ne. USCUE
	600K 72 PAGE 396
and the same of th	BL/UN

ma	 MOUL	YM	MAV	CONCERN:

TO ADD WHOM II IMI COMPANIE	·			
The undersigned hereby certi	ifies (certify) that he (she,			
they) has (have) located the South No in the following quarter section(s):	SW14 : SE14			
constants 2 d	1041131126 3411			
Range 50E, M.D.B.&M., in the	lynn unty, in the State of Nevada,			
Mining District, in Eureka Con on the 6 day of Tune	1979.			
on the	addrace (as) of the locators			
The name(s) and post office	address(es) of the locators			
is (are):				
Name	Post Office Address			
T. W. Naylor Agent for				
0.31.0-13.45-10.	P.O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada			
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	1.0. BOX 979 Carrin, nevego			
The Claim is 1500 feet	long and 600 feet wide, n a West direction			
such that 1450 feet is claimed i and 50 feet in a East ery monument, at which the Notice of	direction from the discov-			
and 50 reet in a 5050	Location is posted, lengthwise			
of the claim, together with 300	feet in width on each side or			
the discovery monument and centerline course of the lode deposit and premis				
to the West direction.				
	daries of the Claim, together with			
the erection of boundary or corner me monuments was completed by the _6	day of <u>June</u> , 19 <u>74</u> .			
	arkings on each boundary or cor-			
ner monument is as follows:				
	Description			
Location - Markings	\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \			
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South No. 54Pos	st 1 4"X4"X4!4 wooden post			
a n a g n a good No Funa	st 2 4X4X4 <sup>1</sup> 2' wooden post			
NO. 2.				
No. 3: S Side CenterSSC South No. 54 Pos	st3 4x4x4x vooden post			
No. 4: S W Cor SMC South No. 54 Pos	st 4 4X4X4 <sup>1</sup> 5 wooden post			
	. r twtwfldec ace			
No. 5: N. V. Cor NWC South No. 34 Pos	st_5 4X4X4½ wooden post			
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 54 Post 6 484845 Mooden post				
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as				
described above by Metal tape				
The location work consisted of making a claim map as pro-				
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.				
/ /	T 10.70			
DATED this 6 day of _	June . 19 79.			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	Lo Quality			
	RECORDER'S STAMP			
· trailed a grant Cox	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF  Carlin Gold Mining Co			
100 Min factor	August 28 19 79			
Carlin Gold Mining Co	30 rules, past 11 A. M.			
2000	in Book 72 of OFFICIAL RECORDS			
•	OF CUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA			
69263	V/ILL A. DaPAOLI Regarder			
00200	Mie Ne. 69263" Fee \$ 3.00			
الله العليم وجدة وعده من مراح على العلم من يونون التسميدي والبائد مناوي واست مناه والمناوسة على المناوسة والمنافسة	HOOK_72 PAGE 397			
•	NUUK IN PAGE 311			

• •	
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	(-outiful that he (she,
The undersigned hereby certific they) has (have) located the South No. 5 they following quarter section(s): 5h	5 Lode Mining Claim
they) has (have) located the South No. 5 in the following quarter section(s): Sh	7/4) SE 1/4 NW 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4
of Section(s) 2;3;11;10  Range 50E , M.D.B.&M., in the Lynning District, in Eureka Count	nn the Chare of Nevada,
of Section(s) 233; 11 lv representation of Section(s) 233; 11 lv representation of Society of M.D.B.&M., in the Lynnamics Count on the 6 day of Tune 19	y, in the state of
on the 6 day of Tune	the locators
The name(s) and post office ad	dress(es) of
is (are):	Post Office Address
Name	
T. W. Naylor Agent for	
Carlin Gold Mining Co.	O. Box 979 Carlin, Nevada
Call	
	feet wide,
such that 1450 feet is claimed in and 50 feet in a East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local transfer and together with 300 feet in a East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local transfer alaim, together with 300 feet in a East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local transfer alaim, together with 300 feet in a East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice of Local East ery monument, at which the Notice ery monument ery	ong and 600 direction
such that 1450 in 3 Foot	direction from the distance
and 50 repriment, at which the Notice of Lo	ocation is posted, length of feet in width on each side of
ery monument, at which the Notice of Lo of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposit and premises	of the claim. The general
the discovery monument and centerline of the lode deposit and premises course of the lode deposit and direction.	s is from the <u>Futo</u>
to the West	- Laurchhor with
The definition of the boundary or corner mon the crection of boundary or corner mon	ries of the Claim, together with uments, and the marking of such
the crection of boundary of the 6 d	ay of June
normalization and mar	kings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	
Markings.	Description
Location Markings	1 4"X4"X4151 wooden post
No. 1: NE Cor NE C South Ro. 3.5 PRIST	2 Avivak' wooden nost
NA A	2 4X4X45 wooden post
No. 3: S Side CenterSSC South No. 55 Post	3 4x4x4151 vooden post
. S W Cor SNC South No. 5 5 Post	4 4X4X412 wooden post
NO. 4:	t 5 4X4X4's wooden post
No. 6: N Side CenterNSC South No. 55 Pos	t 6 -4x4x43 From the first marked a
the ground each boundar	ry or corner monument 13 me
As erected on the ground tape described above by	s salving a claim map as pro-
The location work consisted	d of making a claim map as pro-
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	Time . 1979.
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this day of	Jane -
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
The Nagh agent Go.	Carlin Gold Mining Co- on August 28 19 79
O L O LI Mir. Co	30 mirs, peri 11 A. M.
Carlin (rold Illamy w.	in Book 72 of OFFICIAL  RECORDS
	L ne fürtik County, Neyada
69264	WILL A. DePAOLI File No. 69263 Fee \$ 3.00
	1
	POOK 72 PAGE 398
	r

Instructions for comple CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM 69265 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: they) has (have) located the South No 56 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 5£ 79 Lode Mining Claim Range 50 M.D.B.&M., in the Lynn
Mining District, in Lunetea County, in the State of Nevada,
on the 6 day of Times of Section(s) \_3 on the 6 day of Time The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators Post Office Address is (are): TW Nuylor agent feet long and 450 feet wide, direction direction direction from the discovfeet wide. claim is 1200 feet long of feet is claimed in a feet in a South The Claim is ery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 225 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the loge deposit and premises is from the The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with to the Douth the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 6 day of June 1979. The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows: Description NEC South No 56 Parts 4X4X4/2 Wooden Post Location ES Center ESC South Nos6 Post 4x4x4/2 Wooden Post NEGOV No. 1: SEC South Nost Pot3 444XY/2 Wooden South Abs 6 Posty 4x4 x4 h No.\3: WSC South No 56 Posts 4×4×4/2 NWC South HUSG Potte As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by Mela lupe The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. , 19<u>79</u>. DATED this 6 day of June RECORDER'S STAMP SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S): RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co. on August 28 19 79 87 30 rains, post 11 A. M. IN Book 72 of OSFICIAL OF EURENA COUNTY, HEVADA WILL A. DAPAOLI p<sub>esordor</sub> File No. 69265 Fee \$ . 3.00 69265 BOOK 72 PAGE 399

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:						
haraby certifies (certify) that he (she,						
they has (have) located the population						
in the following quarter section(s): Township 340						
Range 50E, M.D.B.&M, in the County in the State of Nevada,						
of Section(s)  Range 50E, M.D.B.&M., in the Lynn  Rining District, in Eucka County in the State of Nevada,  on the 6 day of June, 1979.						
The name(s) and post office a	ddress(es) of the locators					
is (are):						
Name	Post Office Address					
TIMI ( agent Con						
Tw Naglor agent for - Edwin Gold Mining Co	Box 979					
Carlo Golf Mining O	arlin Nevada					
	arim rocoaca					
The Claim is 1300 feet	long and 600 feet wide,					
1 LL L	TO THE READ THE CLISCUS					
such that 1250 feet is claimed in and 50 feet in a East ery monument, at which the Notice of I	ocation is posted, lengthwise					
ery monument, at with 300	feet in width on each size					
the discovery mondanesit and premise	es is from the East					
to the West direction.	\ / /					
The definition of the boundary	aries of the Claim, together with numents, and the marking of such					
The definition of the boundary or corner more more than the corner more more was completed by the 6	day of Tune, 1979-					
monuments was completed by the	white on each boundary or cor-					
The number, location and manner monument is as follows:	rkings on each boundary or cor-					
/ /	Description					
Location Markings	1. ilvy vull wooden Post					
No. 1: NECor NEC South No. 57 R	Charles II I land But					
No. 2: SECOT SEC South No 37 to	5/2 17×4×412 WODDEN 105					
SECOTER SSC SONTENOSTA	3+3 4x4x4 1/2 wooden Post					
- and Son Six Hilosoff	Paty 4x4x4/2 Wooden Post					
No. 5: NWCor NWC South No 57}	aso - Transcention					
USC South Nost Parts. 4x4 x42 Wooden Past						
on the ground each boundary or corner monument'is marked us						
described above by Wetcel Tabe  The location work consisted of making a claim map as pro-						
The location work consiste	d of making a cidim map us pro-					
vided in N.R.S. 517.040.						
DATED this 6 day of	Just					
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP					
	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF					
· TW Nayh dgent tor	Carlin Gold Mining Co. August 28					
1. C. I. Marine Co.	30 mins, past 11 A. M.					
Drug 12012 / 110. Way	DECORDS DATE 400 RECORDS					
69266	OF BUREKA COURTY, NEZADA WILL A. DOPAOLI					
The state of the s	Rec. No. 5,9265 Fee \$ 3.00					
	1 BOOK 72 PAGE 2400					
the state of the s	EU/UN					

Instructions for complete CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: they) has (have) located the South No.58 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): St. 14 and the Sw /4 of Section(s) of Section(s) 3
Range 50E, M.D.B.&M., in the
Mining District, in Eureka , 19<u>79</u>on the 6 day of Tune The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are): Post Office Address feet wide, feet long and 400 The Claim is 1200 feet 100g and direction

Loo feet is claimed in a Worth direction from the discovdirection from the discovand 600 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the Worth direction. South The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the crection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 6 day of June 1979. The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows: Description -Markings NECo, NEC South No 58 Best 1. 4x4 x4/2 Woodenfost 444 x4/2 Wooden Post ES Center ESC South Nos8 Potz Cor. SECO, Soute 158 Bit3 444 4 4/2 Wooden SWCOI South No58 Poty 4 X4 X4/2 Wooden 4x4x4/2 Wooden WSC South Nosa Ports\_ NWCor. NW CorSouth No 58 Rote 4 x4 x4/2 Wooden As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by Metal tape The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 6 day of June , 1979. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S): RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Carlin Gold Mining Co. a August 28 19 79 30 mins. past \_\_11\_\_A. M. In Book \_72\_ of OFFICIAL PECOEDS, PAGE 401 RECORDS OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA WILL A. DIPAOLI His No. . . 69267. For \$ -3,00 69267

800K 72